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Women / 4 / Ch H
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna Zwick3230
Head Over Heels

9.575 9.425 9.3259.525 37.850
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Skye Zwick3229
Head Over Heels

9.675 9.050 9.0509.450 37.225
1 7 2 4T 2 

2 

Hailey Picardi3271
Novato

9.325 9.550 9.1508.550 36.575
3 1 12 3 3 

3 

Sade Muessel3215
Gymnastics Zone

8.800 9.225 8.8009.300 36.125
7 5 4 9 4 

4 

Dakota Goyert3238
Liberty

8.950 9.025 8.8759.075 35.925
4 8 6 7T 5 

5 

Natalie Barbosa3227
Head Over Heels

8.875 9.075 9.0508.875 35.875
5 6 8 4T 6 

6 

Vivian Miller3006
Accel

8.650 8.875 8.8759.425 35.825
9 11 3 7T 7 

7 

CamHan Ngo3194
Golden Bear

8.625 9.450 8.7258.850 35.650
10T 2 9 10 8 

8 

Katelyn Hanson3152
Elevate

8.625 9.250 9.0008.750 35.625
10T 4 10 6 9 

9 

Grace Wong3175
Extreme

8.850 8.950 9.3508.400 35.550
6 9T 13 1 10 

10 

Madeleine Williamson3287
Pacific Edge

8.750 8.800 8.6008.900 35.050
8 12 7 12 11 

11 

Lana Trudell3154
Elevate

8.625 8.950 8.6258.000 34.200
10T 9T 14 11 12 

12 

Kate DiBetta3126
East Bay

8.525 8.650 8.2758.675 34.125
13 13 11 14 13 

13 

Avery Rhodes3207
GymStars Stockton

8.150 8.000 8.5509.225 33.925
14 14 5 13 14 

14 
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